Item #:                             Qty #:
Model #:
Project #:
STAINLESS STEEL
SQUARE CORNER SCULLERY
BUDGET SINKS
“400" Series     “600" Series
E-2

21" 36" 24 1/2" 4-1-36 6-1-36 66 lbs.
24" 24" 27 1/2" 4-41-24 6-41-24 53 lbs.
24" 36" 27 1/2" 4-41-36 6-41-36 69 lbs.
ONE COMPARTMENT
21" 36" 24 1/2" 12" 4-3-36 6-3-36 78 lbs.
21" 48" 24 1/2" 16" 4-3-48 6-3-48 91 lbs.
21" 54" 24 1/2" 18" 4-3-54 6-3-54 98 lbs.
21" 72" 24 1/2" 24" 4-3-72 6-3-72 115 lbs.
24" 60" 27 1/2" 20" 4-43-60 6-43-60 105 lbs.
24" 72" 27 1/2" 24" 4-43-72 6-43-72 120 lbs.
21" 48" 24 1/2" 12" 4-4-48 6-4-48 96 lbs.
21" 60" 24 1/2" 15" 4-4-60 6-4-60 115 lbs.
21" 72" 24 1/2" 18" 4-4-72 6-4-72 120 lbs.
FOUR COMPARTMENTS
18 x 18 N-5-818 10 lbs.
21 x 18 N-5-18 11 lbs.
21 x 24 N-5-24 12 lbs.
21 x 30 N-5-30 22 lbs.
21 x 36 N-5-36 25 lbs.
21 x 48 N-5-48 28 lbs.
24 x 24 N-54-24 18 lbs.
24 x 36 N-54-36 32 lbs.
24 x 48 N-54-48 36 lbs.
A B C
“400" Series
16 Ga. S/S “430"
“600" Series